
Silhouette Rifle Association of Canada 2023

Canadian High Power Rifle Silhouette Championships

Bull River Shooters Asssociation - Fort Steele

29 June to 1 July, 2023

Standard Rifle

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Agg

Class Competitors C P T R Total C P T R Total C P T R Total Total

Canadian Open Champion

1 Erich Mietenkorte 9 9 8 7 33 8 10 6 10 34 10 8 5 9 32 99

Canadian Resident Champion

1 Justin Marsh 8 8 7 4 27 8 8 7 9 32 9 10 8 8 35 94

1 M Jordan Marsh 10 10 7 5 32 8 9 7 9 33 9 7 4 7 27 92

1 Eric Boos 7 8 3 5 23 6 10 3 6 25 5 9 6 5 25 73

1 Jason Marsh 4 9 4 4 21 9 5 3 6 23 5 8 4 5 22 66

1 AAA Dave Johnston 8 7 5 6 26 5 8 2 2 17 7 6 7 7 27 70

1 Dave Johnson 5 9 6 6 26 5 5 4 2 16 4 8 5 5 22 64

1 Neil Suttill 4 5 5 4 18 7 7 4 6 24 5 6 3 4 18 60

1 Rick Fraser 3 6 5 2 16 5 7 4 5 21 5 6 5 6 22 59

1 George Kesic 3 3 3 5 14 6 3 2 7 18 2 4 5 3 14 46

1 AA Pat Cooper 4 7 7 4 22 4 5 8 5 22 3 7 5 9 24 68

1 Blake Johnston 4 8 4 6 22 4 5 4 3 16 5 7 6 5 23 61

1 Mike Rutherford 5 6 3 4 18 5 7 2 6 20 7 3 2 7 19 57

1 Bill Johnson 4 6 5 6 21 3 6 3 3 15 3 5 2 4 14 50

1 Stan Clarahan 4 6 0 5 15 6 3 5 2 16 2 5 3 2 12 43

1 Ronald Johnson 4 5 1 4 14 4 4 3 3 14 3 3 2 3 11 39

1 Merl Sinoski 4 3 2 3 12 2 3 1 1 7 2 6 3 2 13 32

1 David Sherret 1 2 2 1 6 3 2 1 1 7 4 4 1 0 9 22

1 A Jesse Marsh 2 5 2 7 16 4 6 4 4 18 5 4 3 5 17 51

1 Bill Leeper 5 7 2 1 15 4 4 2 5 15 4 4 4 3 15 45

1 Jay Park 4 4 1 1 10 5 6 4 2 17 3 3 1 2 9 36

1 Brendan Tien 1 5 2 1 9 5 4 3 3 15 5 3 3 1 12 36

1 Danny Drager 3 4 2 2 11 3 2 4 3 12 1 4 0 3 8 31

1 Brad Schill 4 4 0 1 9 2 6 0 2 10 3 0 1 3 7 26

1 Terry Hertzke 2 4 1 2 9 3 3 1 3 10 1 3 0 2 6 25

1 Pat Patterson 4 3 2 1 10 3 0 4 2 9 1 1 1 1 4 23

1 B Dianne Hunter 0 4 1 4 9 1 2 2 1 6 2 2 1 3 8 23

1 Lee Johnston 0 3 1 5 9 1 1 2 1 5 3 1 2 1 7 21

28



Silhouette Rifle Association of Canada 2023

Canadian High Power Rifle Silhouette Championships

Bull River Shooters Asssociation - Fort Steele

29 June to 1 July, 2023

Hunter Rifle

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Agg

Class Competitors C P T R Total C P T R Total C P T R Total Total

Open Champion & Resident Champion

1 Jordan Marsh 8 8 8 9 33 8 8 7 4 27 8 7 7 9 31 91

1 M Erich Mietenkorte 8 9 6 6 29 10 10 6 5 31 7 10 4 9 30 90

1 Justin Marsh 4 8 8 5 25 6 10 9 8 33 5 10 3 6 24 82

1 Eric Boos 9 9 6 4 28 7 8 5 4 24 9 10 3 8 30 82

1 Jason Marsh 7 7 4 6 24 7 6 5 7 25 6 7 6 6 25 74

1 Dave Johnston 4 7 4 4 19 4 7 5 8 24 5 5 6 6 22 65

1 Neil Suttill 4 4 3 6 17 7 7 4 5 23 3 9 3 3 18 58

1 Dave Johnson 4 4 4 4 16 6 7 4 6 23 3 6 3 4 16 55

1 AAA Rick Fraser 3 6 5 4 18 5 7 5 3 20 3 5 5 3 16 54

1 Mike Rutherford 4 4 3 4 15 6 7 3 4 20 5 6 3 1 15 50

1 Stan Clarahan 3 5 1 2 11 4 8 3 2 17 7 3 3 3 16 44

1 Patricia Suttill 3 6 4 0 13 4 5 3 3 15 2 4 3 2 11 39

1 Merl Sinoski 3 2 2 6 13 2 5 4 1 12 3 2 2 6 13 38

1 George Kesic 1 4 3 2 10 3 2 3 2 10 1  DNF 1 21

1 AA Blake Johnston 6 8 5 5 24 5 8 5 6 24 6 5 5 4 20 68

1 Jesse Marsh 4 7 5 4 20 4 6 6 5 21 3 6 5 2 16 57

1 Pat Cooper 2 7 4 8 21 1 6 2 6 15 5 5 2 5 17 53

1 Bill Leeper 4 3 3 5 15 6 4 1 5 16 3 4 1 5 13 44

1 Bill Johnson 4 3 3 3 13 4 5 3 1 13 3 6 1 2 12 38

1 Brad Schill 2 4 1 3 10 1 2 3 5 11 3 1 4 4 12 33

1 Danny Drager 1 5 5 4 15 3 4 1 0 8 4 0 2 3 9 32

1 Ronald Johnson 3 2 2 4 11 3 2 2 2 9 2 3 3 0 8 28

1 A Jay Park 2 2 2 2 8 2 2 3 5 12 5 3 4 4 16 36

1 Brendan Tien 6 3 2 2 13 3 3 3 1 10 5 3 1 1 10 33

1 Terry Hertzke 1 2 0 1 4 2 4 1 1 8 1 2 1 4 8 20

1 David Sherret 2 3 1 1 7 1 2 0 3 6 1 2 1 1 5 18

1 B Dianne Hunter 3 5 2 0 10 3 2 4 1 10 4 3 3 2 12 32

1 Lee Johnston 1 6 3 2 12 2 5 1 2 10 2 3 1 1 7 29

28


	H.P Standard Rifle - Sorted (1)
	H.P. Hunter Rifle - Sorted (1)

